Unit 2904 - Millecento 1100

2904 - 1100 S Miami Ave, Miami, FL, Miami-Dade 33130

Unit Information

MLS Number: A11732721
Status: Active
Size: 921 Sq ft.
Bedrooms: 2
Full Bathrooms: 2
Half Bathrooms: 0
Parking Spaces: 1 Space,Assigned Parking
View:
List Price: $680,000
List PPSF: $738
Valuated Price:

[...]

Number of active listings for rent: 0
Number of active listings for sale: 19
Building inventory for sale: 4%
Number of sales over the last 12 months: 6
Number of sales over the last 6 months: 5
Number of sales over the last 3 months: 2

Building Association Information

Millecento
1100 S Miami Ave, Miami, FL 33130
Front Desk / Condo Association & Property Management: 786.329.5710

https://

Recent Sales

Unit # Size Closing Date Sale Price PPSF
4204 921 sq ft Dec 2025 $645,000 $700
1103 923 sq ft Oct 2025 $509,900 $552
1604 921 sq ft Sep 2025 $590,000 $641